Schiitzenkreis Stauferland
FSR Ordonannzgewehr 2026

Freundschaftsrunde

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

SGes Donzdorf 1

SV Herlikofen 1
SKam Albershausen 1
SGes Goppingen 1
SV Gruibingen 1

SSV Goppingen 1
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1
SGes Goppingen 2

© N Ok DN =

Anzahl WK Ringe

JE G I (K UL U QL U

472
456
455
450
439
422
374
283

J-Ringe
472,00
456,00
455,00
450,00
439,00
422,00
374,00
283,00

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2026

03.02.2026


Sacha Leonhardt
Text Hervorheben


