

**Schützenkreis Stauferland**  
**FSR Ordonanzgewehr 2026**

**Freundschaftsrunde**

---

## Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang	Mannschaft	Anzahl WK	Ringe	Ø-Ringe
1.	SGes Donzdorf 1	1	472	472,00
2.	SV Herlikofen 1	1	456	456,00
3.	SKam Albershausen 1	1	455	455,00
4.	SGes Göppingen 1	1	450	450,00
5.	SV Gruibingen 1	1	439	439,00
6.	SSV Göppingen 1	1	422	422,00
7.	SGi Ebersbach/Fils 1	1	374	374,00
8.	SGes Göppingen 2	1	283	283,00